OATH OF OFFICE FOR JACKSON COUNTY CASHIERS AREA COMMUNITY PLANNING COUNCIL MEMBER

NORTH CAROLINA		
JACKSON COUNTY		
Constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution for the government thereof; and the states of the states of the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and to the constitution of the United States; the North Carolina, and the United States is the North Carolina, and the United States is the North Carolina, and the Carolina, and the United States is the United States is the North Carolina, and the United States is the United States is the United States in the United States is the United States in the United States in the United States is the United States in the United States in the United States is the United States in the United	hat I will be to tonal powers a that I will en	and sincerely swear that I will support the faithful and bear true allegiance of the State of and authorities which are or may be established adeavor to support, maintain and defend the knowledge and ability, so help me God.
I,COUNCIL MEMBER of the CA according to the best of my skill, about		t I will well and truly execute the duties of EA COMMUNITY PLANNING COUNCIL rding to law, so help me God.
This day of May, 2021	•	
		SIGNATURE
	ATTEST:	
		Allison Kelley, Clerk to the Council